
BY ARTIST SONG
Adele Rolling in the Deep
Al Green Here I Am (Come and Take Me)
Al Green Let's Stay Together
Alexander O'Neal All True Man
Allman Brothers Midnight Rider
Alicia Keys Empire State of Mind
Arvo Pärt Für Alina
Aretha Franklin Til You Come Back to Me
Beach Boys God Only Knows
Beatles Anytime at All
Beatles Don't Let Me Down
Beatles Here Comes the Sun
Beatles Hey Bulldog
Beatles In My Life
Beatles Let It Be
Beatles Something
Beatles Yesterday
Beethoven Symphony 7 - 2nd movement
Ben E. King Stand by Me
Bill Withers Lean on Me
Bill Withers Lovely Day
Billy Joel And So It Goes
Billy Joel Just the Way You Are
Billy Joel Only the Good Die Young
Billy Joel Piano Man
Billy Preston Nothing From Nothing
Billy Preston Outta Space
Blind Faith Can't Find My Way Home
Bob Dylan Knocking on Heaven's Door
Bob Dylan Lay Lady Lay
Bob Dylan Tonight I'll Be Staying Here With You
Boz Scaggs Lido Shuffle
Bruce Hornsby The Way It Is
Buckinghams Mercy Mercy Mercy
Cat Stevens Morning Has Broken
Cat Stevens Wild World
Cherelle Everything I Miss at Home
Chic Everybody Dance



Cole Porter Night and Day
Crowded House Don't Dream It's Over
Coldplay Clocks
Dan Fogelberg Same Old Lang Syne
David Bowie Changes
David Bowie Drive-in Saturday
David Bowie Life on Mars
David Bowie Space Oddity
DeBarge All This Love
Derek & Dominoes Layla
Derrick May Strings of Life
Don Henley The End of the Innocence
Donnie McKlurkin We Fall Down
Doobie Brothers Take Me in your Arms (Rock Me)
Doobie Brothers Taking It to the Streets
Donovan Wear Your Love Like Heaven
Dr. John Right Place Wrong Time
Dr. John Such a Night
Eagles Desperado
Elton John Benny And The Jets
Elton John Border Song
Elton John Take Me to the Pilot
Elton John Tiny Dancer
Elton John Your Song
Elvis Presley Heartbreak Hotel
Eric Clapton Let It Rain
Erik Satie Gymnopédie 1
Faces Ooo La La
Fats Domino Ain't That a Shame
Fats Domino Blueberry Hill
Fleetwood Mac Don't Stop  
Fredric Rzewski The People United Will Never be Defeated
George Michael Freedom!
Giorgio Morodor Tony's Theme
Glen Campbell Witchita Lineman
Hank Williams Hey, Good Lookin'
Hank Williams I Can't Help It if I'm Still in Love with You
Hank Williams Jambalaya
Hall & Oates Rich Girl
Herbie Hancock Cantaloupe Island



Herbie Hancock Fat Mama
Isley Brothers Work to Do
Jackson Browne Doctor My Eyes
Jackson Browne Running on Empty
Jackson Browne These Days
Jackson Browne You Love the Thunder
Jackson Five Never Can Say Goodbye
Jimi Hendrix Little Wing
Jimmy Reed Baby What You Want Me to Do
Joe Cocker Cry Me a River
Joe Cocker Delta Lady
Joe Cocker Feeling Alright
Joe Walsh In the City
John Hiatt Have a Little Faith in Me
John Lennon Imagine
John Lennon Instant Karma
John Lennon Isolation
John Lennon Jealous Guy
John Lennon Just Gimme Some Truth
John Lennon Mind Games
John Lennon Oh My Love
John Lennon So This is Christmas
Jr. Walker & AllStars (I'm a) Roadrunner
K.D. Lang Constant Craving
Kinks Sunny Afternoon
Kinks Waterloo Sunset
Kinks Where Have All the Good Times Gone
Left Banke Walk Away Renee
Leon Russell Hummingbird
Leon Russell Roll Away the Stone
Leon Russell Song for You
Leon Russell Stranger in a Strange Land
Leonard Cohen First We Take Manhattan
Louie Armstrong La Vie en Rose
Louie Armstrong What a Wonderful World
Lucinda Williams Essence
Lucinda Williams Fruits of my Labor
Lucinda Williams Out of Touch
Luther Vandross If Only for One Night
Mamas & Papas California Dreamin'



Mariah Carey We Belong Together
Marvin Gaye Ain't That Peculiar
Marvin Gaye I Heard It Through the Grapevine
Marvin Gaye Mercy Mercy Me
M Gaye/T Terrell You're All I Need to Get By
MelisaManchester Warmth of the Sun
Michael Jackson Human Nature
Miles Davis All Blues
Miles Davis So What
Moody Blues Go Now
Muddy Waters Back to the Chicken Shack
Neil Young Don't Let It Bring You Down
Neil Young Heart of Gold
Nina Simone I Wish I Knew How It Felt to be Free
Norah Jones Don't Know Why
Paul McCartney Maybe I'm Amazed
Paul Simon American Tune
Paul Simon Still Crazy After All These Years
Paul Young Everytime You Go Away
Philip Glass Glassworks: I Opening
Pink Floyd Comfortably Numb
Procol Harum A Whiter Shade of Pale
Queen / Bowie Under Pressure
Ramsey Lewis The In Crowd
Ramsey Lewis Spring High
Ramsey Lewis Wade in the Water
Ray Charles What'd I Say
Roberta Flack Don't Make Me Wait Too Long
Roberta Flack Feel Like Making Love
Roberta Flack Killy Me Softly
Rod Stewart Country Comforts
Rod Stewart The First Cut is the Deepest
Rolling Stones Angie
Rolling Stones Daddy You’re a Fool to Cry
Rolling Stones Heartbreaker Doo Doo Doo Doo Doo
Rolling Stones Let's Spend the Night Together
Rolling Stones Loving Cup
Rolling Stones No Expections
Rolling Stones Waiting on a Friend
Rolling Stones Wild Horses



Rotary Connection I Am the Black Gold of the Sun
Ruby & Romantics Our Day Will Come
Seals & Croft Summer Breeze
Simon & Garfunkel Bridge Over Troubled Waters
Simon & Garfunkel Hazy Shade of Winter
Smokey Robinson You Really Got a Hold on Me
Sonny Rollins St. Thomas
Steely Dan Do It Again
Steely Dan Reeling in the Years
Steely Dan Rikki Don't Lose That Number
Stevie Wonder Creepin
Stevie Wonder If It's Magic
Stevie Wonder Knocks Me Off My Feet
Sylvester Dance (Disco Heat)
Teddy Pendergrass Love T.K.O.
The Band I Shall Be Released
The Band The Weight
The Doors Riders on the Storm
The Impressions People Get Ready
The Police Every Breath You Take
Todd Rundgren I Saw the Light
Three Dog Night Mama Told Me Not to Come
Traffic Glad
Toots and Maytals Country Road
Van Morrison Crazy Love
Van Morrison Into the Mystic
Vince Girardi Cast Your Fate to the Wind
Vince Girardi Christmas Time is Here
Warren Zevon Lawyers, Guns and Money
Warren Zevon Roland the Headless Thompson Gunner
Warren Zevon Werewolves of London
Willie Nelson Always on my Mind
Willie Nelson Crazy



BY SONG NAME ARTIST
A Whiter Shade of Pale Procol Harum
Ain't That a Shame Fats Domino
Ain't That Peculiar Marvin Gaye
All Blues Miles Davis
All This Love DeBarge
All True Man Alexander O'Neal
Always on my Mind Willie Nelson
American Tune Paul Simon
And So It Goes Billy Joel
Angie Rolling Stones
Anytime at All Beatles
Baby What You Want Me to Do Jimmy Reed
Back to the Chicken Shack Muddy Waters
Benny And The Jets Elton John
Blueberry Hill Fats Domino
Border Song Elton John
Bridge Over Troubled Waters Simon & Garfunkel
California Dreamin' Mamas & Papas
Can't Find My Way Home Blind Faith
Cast Your Fate to the Wind Vince Girardi
Cantaloupe Island Herbie Hancock
Changes David Bowie
Christmas Time is Here Vince Girardi
Clocks Coldplay
Comfortably Numb Pink Floyd
Constant Craving K.D. Lang
Country Comforts Rod Stewart
Country Road Toots and Maytals
Crazy Willie Nelson
Crazy Love Van Morrison
Creepin Stevie Wonder
Cry Me a River Joe Cocker
Daddy You're a Fool to Cry Rolling Stones
Dance (Disco Heat) Sylvester
Delta Lady Joe Cocker
Desperado Eagles
Do It Again Steely Dan
Doctor My Eyes Jackson Browne



Don't Dream It's Over Crowded House
Don't Know Why Norah Jones
Don't Let It Bring You Down Neil Young
Don't Let Me Down Beatles
Don't Make Me Wait Too Long Roberta Flack
Don't Stop  Fleetwood Mac
Drive-in Saturday David Bowie
Empire State of Mind Alicia Keys
Essence Lucinda Williams
Every Breath You Take The Police
Everybody Dance Chic
Everything I Miss at Home Cherelle
Everytime You Go Away Paul Young
Fat Mama Herbie Hancock
Feel Like Making Love Roberta Flack
Feeling Alright Joe Cocker
First We Take Manhattan Leonard Cohen
Freedom! George Michael
Fruits of my Labor Lucinda Williams
Für Alina Arvo Pärt
Glad Traffic
Glassworks: I Opening Philip Glass
Go Now Moody Blues
God Only Knows Beach Boys
Gymnopédie 1 Erik Satie
Have a Little Faith in Me John Hiatt
Hazy Shade of Winter Simon & Garfunkel
Heart of Gold Neil Young
Heartbreak Hotel Elvis Presley
Heartbreaker Doo Doo Doo Doo Doo Rolling Stones
Here Comes the Sun George Harrison
Here I Am (Come and Take Me) Al Green
Hey, Good Lookin' Hank Williams
How Long Will it Last? Stuff
Human Nature Michael Jackson
Hummingbird Leon Russell
I Am the Black Gold of the Sun Rotary Connection
I Can't Help It if I'm Still in Love with You Hank Williams
I Heard It Through the Grapevine Marvin Gaye
I Saw the Light Todd Rundgren



I Shall Be Released The Band
I Wish I Knew How It Felt to be Free Nina Simone
(I'm a) Roadrunner Jr. Walker & AllStars
If It's Magic Stevie Wonder
if Only for One Night Luther Vandross
Imagine John Lennon
In My Life Beatles
In the City Joe Walsh
Instant Karma John Lennon
Into the Mystic Van Morrison
Isolation John Lennon
Jambalaya Hank Williams
Jealous Guy John Lennon
Just Gimme Some Truth John Lennon
Just the Way You Are Billy Joel
Killing Me Softly Roberta Flack
Knocking on Heaven's Door Bob Dylan
Knocks Me Off My Feet Stevie Wonder
La Vie en Rose Louie Armstrong
Lawyers, Guns and Money Warren Zevon
Lay Lady Lay Bob Dylan
Layla Derek & Dominoes
Lean on Me Bill Withers
Let It Be Beatles
Let It Rain Eric Clapton
Let's Spend the Night Together Rolling Stones
Let's Stay Together Al Green
Lido Shuffle Boz Scaggs
Life on Mars David Bowie
Little Wing Jimi Hendrix
Love T.K.O. Teddy Pendergrass
Lovely Day Bill Withers
Loving Cup Rolling Stones
Mama Told Me Not to Come Three Dog Night
Maybe I'm Amazed Paul McCartney
Mercy Mercy Me Marvin Gaye
Mercy Mercy Mercy Buckinghams
Midnight Rider Allman Brothers
Mind Games John Lennon
Morning Has Broken Cat Stevens



Never Can Say Goodbye Jackson Five
Night and Day Cole Porter
No Expections Rolling Stones
Nothing From Nothing Billy Preston
Oh My Love John Lennon
Only the Good Die Young Billy Joel
Ooo La La Faces
Our Day Will Come Ruby & Romantics
Out of Touch Lucinda Williams
Outta Space Billy Preston
People Get Ready The Impressions
Piano Man Billy Joel
Reeling in the Years Steely Dan
Rich Girl Hall & Oates
Riders on the Storm The Doors
Right Place Wrong Time Dr. John
Rikki Don't Lose That Number Steely Dan
Roland the Headless Thompson Gunner Warren Zevon
Roll Away the Stone Leon Russell
Rolling in the Deep Adele
Running on Empty Jackson Browne
Same Old Lang Syne Dan Fogelberg
So This is Christmas John Lennon
So What Miles Davis
Something Beatles
Song for You Leon Russell
Space Oddity David Bowie
Spring High Ramsey Lewis
St. Thomas Sonny Rollins
Stand by Me Ben E. King
Still Crazy After All These Years Paul Simon
Stranger in a Strange Land Leon Russell
Strings of Life Derrick May
Such a Night Dr. John
Summer Breeze Seals & Croft
Sunny Afternoon Kinks
Symphony 7 - 2nd movement Beethoven
Take Me in your Arms (Rock Me) Doobie Brothers
Take Me to the Pilot Elton John
Taking It to the Streets Doobie Brothers



The End of the Innocence Don Henley
The First Cut is the Deepest Rod Stewart
The In Crowd Ramsey Lewis
The People United Will Never be Defeated Fredric Rzewski
These Day Jackson Browne
The Way It Is Bruce Hornsby
The Weight The Band
Til You Come Back to Me Aretha Franklin
Tiny Dancer Elton John
Tonight I'll Be Staying Here With You Bob Dylan
Tony's Theme Giorgio Morodor
Under Pressure Queen / Bowie
Wade in the Water Ramsey Lewis
Waiting on a Friend Rolling Stones
Walk Away Renee Left Banke
Warmth of the Sun MelisaManchester
Waterloo Sunset Kinks
We Belong Together Mariah Carey
We Fall Down Donnie McKlurkin
Wear Your Love Like Heaven Donovan
Werewolves of London Warren Zevon
What a Wonderful World Louie Armstrong
What'd I Say Ray Charles
Where Have All the Good Times Gone The Kinks
Wild Horses Rolling Stones
Wild World Cat Stevens
Witchita Lineman Glen Campbell
Work to Do Isley Brothers
Yesterday Beatles
You Love the Thunder Jackson Browne
You Really Got a Hold on Me Smokey Robinson 
You're All I Need to Get By M Gaye/T Terrell
Your Song Elton John


